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Lake Twp Supervisor 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Richard F. Fox  
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 13 13

21 13 13
TOTALS

21 0 13 13



Lake Twp Supervisor 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Richard F. Fox  
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 13 13

21 13 13
TOTALS

21 0 13 13

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lake Twp Clerk 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Rose Garland Thornton

(REP)
AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 14 14

21 14 14
TOTALS

21 0 14 14



Lake Twp Clerk 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Rose Garland Thornton

(REP)
AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 14 14

21 14 14
TOTALS

21 0 14 14

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lake Twp Treasurer 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

James Veit 
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 12 12

21 12 12
TOTALS

21 0 12 12



Lake Twp Treasurer 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

James Veit 
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 12 12

21 12 12
TOTALS

21 0 12 12

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lake Twp Trustee 
Two 4-year terms

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Glenn Peters 
(REP)

Helen M. Nutting 
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 13 13 12 12

21 13 13 12 12
TOTALS

21 0 13 13 0 12 12



Lake Twp Trustee 
Two 4-year terms

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Glenn Peters 
(REP)

Helen M. Nutting 
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

LAKE TOWNSHIP
01 21 13 13 12 12

21 13 13 12 12
TOTALS

21 0 13 13 0 12 12

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lenox Twp Supervisor 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

John P. Gardner 
(DEM)

Ron Trombly 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 130 130 153 153
02 472 110 110 204 204
03 536 110 110 268 268
04 193 55 55 73 73

1,607 405 405 698 698
TOTALS

1,607 0 405 405 0 698 698



Lenox Twp Supervisor 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

John P. Gardner 
(DEM)

Ron Trombly 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 130 130 153 153
02 472 110 110 204 204
03 536 110 110 268 268
04 193 55 55 73 73

1,607 405 405 698 698
TOTALS

1,607 0 405 405 0 698 698

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lenox Twp Clerk 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Jodi Kethe  
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 221 221
02 472 247 247
03 536 310 310
04 193 111 111

1,607 889 889
TOTALS

1,607 0 889 889



Lenox Twp Clerk 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Jodi Kethe  
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 221 221
02 472 247 247
03 536 310 310
04 193 111 111

1,607 889 889
TOTALS

1,607 0 889 889

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lenox Twp Treasurer 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Karon J. Ottenbacher 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 223 223
02 472 255 255
03 536 310 310
04 193 108 108

1,607 896 896
TOTALS

1,607 0 896 896



Lenox Twp Treasurer 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Karon J. Ottenbacher 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 223 223
02 472 255 255
03 536 310 310
04 193 108 108

1,607 896 896
TOTALS

1,607 0 896 896

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Lenox Twp Trustee 
Two 4-year terms

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Stewart Thurman 
(REP)

Chuck Stremersch 
(DEM)

Karen A. Turchi 
(DEM)

Mary Beth Paisley 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 63 63 128 128 156 156 114 114
02 472 61 61 134 134 154 154 150 150
03 536 64 64 117 117 204 204 196 196
04 193 31 31 47 47 71 71 71 71

1,607 219 219 426 426 585 585 531 531
TOTALS

1,607 0 219 219 0 426 426 0 585 585 0 531 531



Lenox Twp Trustee 
Two 4-year terms

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Stewart Thurman 
(REP)

Chuck Stremersch 
(DEM)

Karen A. Turchi 
(DEM)

Mary Beth Paisley 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

LENOX TOWNSHIP
01 406 63 63 128 128 156 156 114 114
02 472 61 61 134 134 154 154 150 150
03 536 64 64 117 117 204 204 196 196
04 193 31 31 47 47 71 71 71 71

1,607 219 219 426 426 585 585 531 531
TOTALS

1,607 0 219 219 0 426 426 0 585 585 0 531 531

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Macomb Twp Supervisor 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

John Brennan 
(REP)

Mark H. Grabow 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 20 43 63 28 30 58
02 330 59 60 119 37 70 107
03 202 17 49 66 15 49 64
04 279 23 68 91 26 81 107
05 268 32 66 98 40 38 78
06 298 68 29 97 77 43 120
07 255 36 54 90 18 49 67
08 253 50 52 102 27 47 74
09 134 28 33 61 11 25 36
10 213 16 45 61 37 66 103
11 317 35 63 98 28 82 110
12 287 48 54 102 36 56 92
13 217 20 69 89 11 53 64
14 281 29 51 80 36 54 90
15 319 77 53 130 56 44 100
16 211 12 46 58 20 49 69
17 207 17 59 76 17 50 67
18 193 19 23 42 47 57 104
19 68 8 12 20 8 18 26



Macomb Twp Supervisor 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

John Brennan 
(REP)

Mark H. Grabow 
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 20 43 63 28 30 58
02 330 59 60 119 37 70 107
03 202 17 49 66 15 49 64
04 279 23 68 91 26 81 107
05 268 32 66 98 40 38 78
06 298 68 29 97 77 43 120
07 255 36 54 90 18 49 67
08 253 50 52 102 27 47 74
09 134 28 33 61 11 25 36
10 213 16 45 61 37 66 103
11 317 35 63 98 28 82 110
12 287 48 54 102 36 56 92
13 217 20 69 89 11 53 64
14 281 29 51 80 36 54 90
15 319 77 53 130 56 44 100
16 211 12 46 58 20 49 69
17 207 17 59 76 17 50 67
18 193 19 23 42 47 57 104
19 68 8 12 20 8 18 26
20 190 25 39 64 23 45 68
21 324 54 54 108 80 39 119
22 343 54 64 118 57 58 115
23 366 75 46 121 58 47 105
24 288 32 50 82 59 52 111
25 117 17 22 39 6 35 41
26 120 15 24 39 18 25 43
27 122 6 41 47 14 13 27
28 125 12 22 34 10 30 40
29 150 7 39 46 12 41 53
30 213 25 55 80 26 37 63
31 142 23 18 41 28 28 56
32 134 11 53 64 6 26 32
33 211 21 35 56 43 36 79
34 164 10 43 53 21 35 56



35 132 16 27 43 13 30 43

7,657 1,017 1,561 2,578 1,049 1,538 2,587
TOTALS

7,657 1,017 1,561 2,578 1,049 1,538 2,587

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Macomb Twp Clerk 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Michael D. Koehs 
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 18 41 59
02 330 60 57 117
03 202 16 48 64
04 279 23 65 88
05 268 35 64 99
06 298 64 34 98
07 255 36 48 84
08 253 47 47 94
09 134 28 29 57
10 213 17 41 58
11 317 41 59 100
12 287 50 50 100
13 217 20 70 90
14 281 29 49 78
15 319 81 49 130
16 211 17 45 62
17 207 16 54 70
18 193 19 23 42
19 68 8 10 18



Macomb Twp Clerk 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Michael D. Koehs 
(REP)

AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 18 41 59
02 330 60 57 117
03 202 16 48 64
04 279 23 65 88
05 268 35 64 99
06 298 64 34 98
07 255 36 48 84
08 253 47 47 94
09 134 28 29 57
10 213 17 41 58
11 317 41 59 100
12 287 50 50 100
13 217 20 70 90
14 281 29 49 78
15 319 81 49 130
16 211 17 45 62
17 207 16 54 70
18 193 19 23 42
19 68 8 10 18
20 190 25 36 61
21 324 52 48 100
22 343 55 63 118
23 366 79 48 127
24 288 38 56 94
25 117 17 23 40
26 120 15 23 38
27 122 6 39 45
28 125 13 21 34
29 150 6 38 44
30 213 26 52 78
31 142 23 21 44
32 134 11 51 62
33 211 23 34 57
34 164 9 40 49



35 132 14 29 43

7,657 1,037 1,505 2,542
TOTALS

7,657 1,037 1,505 2,542

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Macomb Twp Treasurer 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Marie Malburg 
(REP)

Kenneth Paul Jenkins  
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 21 42 63 28 28 56
02 330 58 61 119 36 66 102
03 202 17 49 66 12 47 59
04 279 21 67 88 25 79 104
05 268 33 64 97 40 32 72
06 298 63 34 97 66 39 105
07 255 35 52 87 14 46 60
08 253 46 49 95 28 43 71
09 134 27 31 58 10 21 31
10 213 17 43 60 35 62 97
11 317 38 61 99 23 81 104
12 287 50 48 98 32 61 93
13 217 20 71 91 11 52 63
14 281 26 49 75 29 48 77
15 319 83 51 134 47 40 87
16 211 14 46 60 19 46 65
17 207 17 52 69 15 48 63
18 193 19 22 41 39 54 93
19 68 8 12 20 6 19 25



Macomb Twp Treasurer 
One 4-year term

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

Marie Malburg 
(REP)

Kenneth Paul Jenkins  
(DEM)

AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 21 42 63 28 28 56
02 330 58 61 119 36 66 102
03 202 17 49 66 12 47 59
04 279 21 67 88 25 79 104
05 268 33 64 97 40 32 72
06 298 63 34 97 66 39 105
07 255 35 52 87 14 46 60
08 253 46 49 95 28 43 71
09 134 27 31 58 10 21 31
10 213 17 43 60 35 62 97
11 317 38 61 99 23 81 104
12 287 50 48 98 32 61 93
13 217 20 71 91 11 52 63
14 281 26 49 75 29 48 77
15 319 83 51 134 47 40 87
16 211 14 46 60 19 46 65
17 207 17 52 69 15 48 63
18 193 19 22 41 39 54 93
19 68 8 12 20 6 19 25
20 190 26 39 65 18 43 61
21 324 52 52 104 68 37 105
22 343 52 63 115 54 50 104
23 366 76 49 125 53 45 98
24 288 41 55 96 54 49 103
25 117 16 22 38 6 31 37
26 120 15 24 39 16 24 40
27 122 6 39 45 14 11 25
28 125 10 22 32 7 29 36
29 150 6 38 44 12 41 53
30 213 24 54 78 24 36 60
31 142 24 17 41 27 23 50
32 134 11 52 63 5 27 32
33 211 24 36 60 41 34 75
34 164 9 42 51 19 30 49



35 132 15 26 41 13 31 44

7,657 1,020 1,534 2,554 946 1,453 2,399
TOTALS

7,657 1,020 1,534 2,554 946 1,453 2,399

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)



Macomb Twp Trustee 
Four 4-year terms

Official results, updated August 18, 9:56 AM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

 Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct  hasn't reported
 indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results

These same results may also be obtained via:
>  Election Telephone Hotline: 586.469.5209
>  24-Hour Fax (Within MI): 1.888.99.CLERK (request document number 6700)
>  24-Hour Fax (Outside of MI): 1.310.575.5035 (request document number 6700)

POLL
BOOK

TOTALS

Clifford W. Freitas

(REP)

Dino Bucci 
(REP)

Janet Dunn 
(REP)

Matthew J.
Thomas 

(REP)

Nancy J. Nevers 
(REP)

Roger M.
Krzeminski 

(REP)

AV Elec
Day

TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec
Day

TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL AV Elec Day TOTAL

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
01 184 7 24 31 9 31 40 11 33 44 10 24 34 15 40 55 16 37 53
02 330 20 19 39 34 27 61 49 45 94 23 32 55 54 43 97 27 37 64
03 202 6 32 38 12 33 45 13 37 50 6 23 29 16 43 59 14 32 46
04 279 7 26 33 15 52 67 18 47 65 9 26 35 20 48 68 15 51 66
05 268 9 33 42 21 39 60 26 46 72 7 31 38 29 54 83 27 44 71
06 298 17 8 25 33 23 56 46 19 65 22 17 39 52 23 75 38 20 58
07 255 5 13 18 22 37 59 28 46 74 11 28 39 32 41 73 27 37 64
08 253 13 15 28 26 30 56 30 30 60 20 17 37 32 38 70 32 37 69
09 134 10 12 22 17 23 40 16 22 38 13 13 26 22 22 44 21 25 46
10 213 4 19 23 10 28 38 12 28 40 7 24 31 15 26 41 5 33 38
11 317 10 22 32 21 49 70 30 39 69 14 26 40 36 46 82 30 41 71
12 287 12 23 35 34 44 78 38 38 76 25 30 55 41 35 76 29 42 71
13 217 5 39 44 13 43 56 16 54 70 7 30 37 20 53 73 19 50 69
14 281 13 17 30 20 37 57 24 42 66 18 29 47 25 48 73 13 39 52
15 319 19 16 35 53 35 88 66 37 103 34 22 56 70 42 112 64 40 104
16 211 5 32 37 9 36 45 12 28 40 9 22 31 15 30 45 11 36 47
17 207 3 24 27 17 45 62 16 42 58 6 17 23 18 35 53 18 46 64
18 193 7 10 17 12 15 27 15 21 36 10 11 21 17 20 37 14 13 27


